
Bid # 08-170, Border Colonia Access Project for Reconstruction of Road in NuWay Addition in the Upper Valley
Opening Date: Wednesday December 17, 2008

Allen Concrete 
Inc.

Allied Paving 
Company

Asphalt Pavers 
Inc.

Martinez Bros 
Contractors, LLC

Quest 
Contraction, Inc.

Description Unit Unit Cost Unit Cost Unit Cost Unit Cost Unit Cost
Demolition 
Pavement Removal & Disposal SY $6.75 $0.50 $3.00 $4.00 $1.85
Driveway Entrances Removal & Disposal SY $23.00 $10.00 $5.00 $9.00 $22.50
TYPE I    ROADS STREET IMPROVEMENTS
Excavation CY $12.50 $1.00 $7.00 $4.00 $1.75
8” Compacted Subgrade SY $3.85 $1.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.50
6” Flexible Base (C.S.B.) CY $18.50 $3.25 $8.00 $38.00 $5.50
Existing Paving Recycling Into Base SY $9.50 $2.00 $4.00 $6.00 $1.45
Prime Coat Gallons $3.50 $0.30 $2.00 $8.00 $6.50
1 1/2” Pavement (HMAC) SY $12.75 $9.85 $10.00 $14.00 $8.00
18” x 6” Concrete header curb LF $16.50 $7.00 $13.00 $9.50 $7.50
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS – ALTERNATE 1 
Adjustment of Manhole Covers to Match New Grades  EA 1,800.00 465.00 500.00 500.00 200.00
Relocation of Valve & Water Meter Boxes and Fire Hydrants 
Outside New Conc. Curb & Gutter EA 3,200.00 1,150.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 4,600.00

Adjustment of Water Meter Boxes to Match New Grades EA 450.00 200.00 500.00 400.00 350.00
The bid security attached is to become the property of the Owner
in the event the contract and bond are not executed within the
time above set forth, as liquidated damages for the delay and
additional expense to the Owner caused thereby.

5% of Bid Amount 
($21,416.79)

5% of Bid Amount 
($14,886.60)

5% of Bid Amount 
($12,250.00)

5% of Bid Amount 
($19,750.00)

5% of Bid Amount 
($14,830.00)

Total 428,335.77$    297,732.05$     245,000.00$      395,000.00$      296,600.00$      

Road & Bridge
Department

Approved By (Print)
Signature

Date LG-12/18/08

Remarks:

Purchasing Department


